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French- American Heritage Foundation of Minnesota

P.O. Box 13542, Saint Paul, MN 55113 Website: fahfminn.org Email: foundation@fahfminn.org

Mission: To foster a greater understanding of the rich history and heritage of French-speaking people who helped form what is now Minnesota.
Vision: To preserve, advance, and celebrate French-American heritage and culture.

Board of Directors

Greg Cash, President Pierre Girard, Vice President Kathy Whelpley, Secretary
gregorydcash@gmail.com pgirard1945@gmail.com kmwhelpley77@gmail.com
612-309-4747 763-525-5015 847-682-4955

Mark Labine, Treasurer Jenny Hambleton, Executive Director MaryEllen Weller
mlabine@msn.com hambletonjennifer@gmail.com maryellenweller@aol.com

651-210-1739 763-607-7922 608-338-8715



Dustin DuFault Mark Petty Marie Trépanier
dustin.dufault@yahoo.com pettymk@yahoo.com marie2fly@gmail.com
612-250-4851 6129909969 651-487-9048

Jane Peck H. Jean McFarlane Michele Pierce

revels@janepeck.com thebeeskneez3@gmail.com chateaumichele@gmail.com
612-823-0776 612-206-1035 651-245-1644
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Patricia Ruffing Donald Marier Caroline Meilleur
ruffing6467@yahoo.com Dolmar2 1@gmail.com meilleur.caroline@gmail.com

763-559-1668 612-757-8373 763-333-5852



Laurence Coté-Cournoyer Michael Rainville John Ward
laurence.cotecournoyer@gmail.com mrainville2@comcast.net jwardmn9@gmail.com

1-438-376-8421 612-644-0397 763-234-6980

Katie Byboth
katiebyboth@yahoo.com
651-491-5426



